THE DATASHEET OF
QS3126S1G8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
QS3126
HIGH-SPEED CMOS QUADRUPLE BUS SWITCH WITH INDIVIDUAL ACTIVE INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
MAY 2019
    2019 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. DSC-5599/7c

06/02/2011 Pg. 1,2 Corrected OE to OE as in previous revision.
05/06/2019 Pg. 2,6 Added table under pin configuration diagram with detailed package information and orderable part information table.
Updated the ordering information diagram in clearer detail.
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
QS3126QG PCG16 QSOP I
QS3126QG8 PCG16 QSOP I
QS3126S1G DCG14 SOIC I
QS3126S1G8 DCG14 SOIC I
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan